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WINE LIST
BUBBLY

*Enquire about our magnums

Boschendal Brut Nv
Boschendal Brut Rosé Nv
Pongracz Desiderius

Pongracz Brut

Pongrécz Brut Rosé

Moét & Chandoen Erut Imperial
Moét & Chanden Brut Rosé
Maé&t & Chandon Nectar Demi Sec
Moét & Chandon lce

Veuve Clicguot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rich

Veuve Clicguot Rosé

Mumm Brut

Mumm Brut Rosé

Dom Perignon Blanc De Blanc
Dom Perignon Rosé

WHITE

Cavalli White Knight Chenin Blanc
Protea Sauvignon Blanc

Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio

Sophie Te'blanche Sauvignon Blanc
Constantia Glen Sauvignon Blanc
Diemersdal Unwooded Chardonnay
Fleur Du Cap Unfiltered Chardonnay
Jordan Chamelecn Chardonnay Sauvignon Blanc
Nederberg Winemaster Sauvignon Blanc
Nederberg “The Young Airhawk"

wooded sauvigon blanc

ROSE

Cavalli Pink Pony Grenache Rosé
Boschendal Chardonnay / Pinot Noir Blush
The House Rasé Garden Spritzer

With Fitch & Leedes Pink Tonic

Whispering Angel

Delheim 1.5L Pinotage Rosé

RED

Protea Merlot

Diemersdal Pinotage

Durbanville Hills Shiraz

Gaurdian Peak Cabernet Sauvignon

Jordan Chameleon Cabemet Sauvignon / Merlot
Nederburg The Motorcycle Marvel Rhone Blend

)

Veuve Clicquot

mARIME PRANCE B

GLASS

R&0

R350

R45
R38

R55

RS0

R44
R50

R55
R70

R45

RS0

R50

BOTTLE

R170
R135
R150
R200
R270
R180
R270
R160
R170

R340

R190
R250
R120

R750
R38O

R145
R230
R180
R200
R180
R380

BOTTLE SERVICE
VODKA

Ciroc Ultra Premium Vodka

Ciroc Pineapple | Apple | Mango
Crystal Head

Belvedere

Ketel One

Absolut Elyx

Absolut Vodka

GIN

Tanqueray No. Ten
Tangueray

Beefeater

Hendrick's

Whitley Neil Purple| Black

RUM

Havana Afiejo 7 Afios
Havana Afieja 3 Afios
Havana Club Afiejo Especial
Ron Zacapa

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Olmeca Altes

Patrén Silver

Avion Reparado Tequlla

WHISKY, BOURBON
& COGNAC

Hennessy Cognac VS
Hennessy Cognac VSOP
Bulleit Bourbon

Jameson Select Reserve
Jameson 12 yfo
Bunnahabain Islay Single Malt
Bunnahabain 18 y/o

Jack Daniels Single Barre
The Glenlivet 15 y/o
Glenmorangie 10 y/o
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Lagawulin 16 y/o

Talisker 16 y/o

ABSOLUT.

R1 300
R1 300
R1700
R1250
R1 000
R1 300
R750

R1 250
R700
R750
R1 200
R90C

R750
R650
R650
R1300
R700

R1 450
R750

R13550
R1 450

R1150
R1 850
R1 000
R1100
R1 200
R1 800
R2 400
R1 300
R1200
R1 500
R1 850
R1 200
R2'800
R1 800
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A WORD ON OUR COCKTAILS

Café Caprice is proud to bring you a selection of drinks curated by our
own bartenders, that compliment our beautiful setting & allow for you

to experience flavours that compliment our spectacular outlook.

CAPRICE CLASSICS

GRANADILLA LOLLY
Absolut Citron, fresh lemon & passion fruit on crushed ice,
topped with Fitch & Leedes soda

THE BEACHCOMBER
Havana Club Afiejo 3 and 7 Afios, Aperol,
BOS Yuzu Green Tea, cranberry & elderflower

VINEYARD SPRITZER
Tanqueray Gin, Martini Bianco, green grapes, basil,
lime topped with Fitch & Leedes soda

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Havana Especial, strawberries & fraise syrup, blended smooth

MERMAID'S ELYXR
Absolut Elyx,, litchi, elderflower & fresh lime
with seasonal edible flower

RIVIERA MAYA
Olmeca Altos Repasado, freshly-pressed pineapple,
lime & vanilla syrup served short on the racks

ROCKSTAR MOJITO
Absolut Vanilia, vanilla syrup, limes, mint, charged with
Boschendal Brut MCC

TEAR G
Tanqueray gin, rooibos honey reduction, fresh strawberries
and grapefruit with cinnamon

SCENT OF SUMMER

THE GLOBAL TREND FOR SUMMER 2018:
Premium spirits paired with fresh fruit or florals and hint of spice

STRAWBERRY BLONDE
Olmeca Altos Blanca, muddled strawberries with basil
and cracked pepper

PLAYA LOS FLAMENTOS
Havana Afiejo 7 Afios, ginger, elderflower

ADMIRE THE SUN
Havana Afiejo 7 Affos, fresh grapefruit, vanilla syrup
and Amareno Cherry

HENNESSEY SOURS

Hennessey VSOP, fresh orange, Angosturo orange bitters,
vanilla syrup and cellulose

Yungueray ° TEN

R74

R78

R78

R8O

R80

R95

R80

R75

R68

R125

A WORLD CLASS EXPERIENCE

World class has been transforming cocktail culture around the globe since
2009, with approximately 15000 bartenders that have been inspired
& educated in the craft of mixology. Today, world class includes luxury
outlets from 50 counties. We are one of a select few outlets that form
part of the prestigious world class cocktail competition, and so we have
shared some of our best creations based on our contributions towards

the mixology fraternity.

SMOKED SUNSET —p4d—
Don Julio, Aperol, Martini Rosso with Liquid smoke
and Orange zest

TRAPPERS-PARADISE—p+4d—
Bulleit Bourbon, Martini Rosso, caramel syrup with fresh apples
and limes muddled with ginger

THE BIKINI BOTTOM —M4—
Ciroc pineapple, angustora orange bitters, pear syrup muddled
with fresh limes, pineapples and basil

THE ORCHARD —pH{—

Tanqueray 10, cloudy apple juice, ginger, lime and rosemary
and topped with Fitch & Leedes Tonic

COCKTAIL OF THE MOMENT

R105

R115

R125

R110

Our bartenders are consistently creating new combinations to ensure
we are keeping up with current trends, and helping keep the creative

Juices flowing!

AND THEN, THE CLASSICS

Ask your waitron or bartender to make you something for old times’

sake to jog your memory, here are some of our favorites:

Mojito (with Berries)
Bloody Mary

Kir Royale

Pimm'’s Cocktail
Margarita
Cosmopalitan
Caipirinha

Long Island Ice Tea
Martini

Daiquiri

Negroni

Whiskey Sours

NON ALCOHOLIC

CRANBERRY SOURS
Cranberry juice with fresh limes & lemon juice

ASIA DE CUBA
Fresh lime, ginger, mint, pineapple & vanilla, shaken
over crushed ice

ICE BREAKER
Bos YUZU Green teg, fresh ginger, lemon & apple juice

LEMON TWIST
Fresh lemon slices and mint, topped with Fitch & Leedes lemonade

BEER & CIDER

Corona

Corona Bucket Special

Stella Artois

Castle Lite Draught

Castle Lite

Castle

Black Label

Flying Fish

Heineken

Newlands Spring Passionate Blond
Newlands Spring Tribute Lager
Jack Black Keller Pils

Hunters Dry

Savanna Dry, Light or Laco
Beck's non-alcoholic

COLD BEVERAGES

Fitch & Leedes Bespoke Mixers
Mountain Falls Mineral Water
Vita Coco Coconut Water

Bos YUZU Green or Peach Iced Tea
Appletiser or Grapetiser
Classic Milkshakes

Fruit Juices

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugarfree

Red Bull Red Edition

Red Bull Blue Edition

Red Bull Yellow Edition

Ty

dyrom

R32

R36

R42

R32
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