

# **WINE LIST**

BUBBLY	GLASS	BOTTLE
*Enquire about our magnums		
Boschendal Brut Nv	R60	R350
Boschendal Brut Rosé Nv		R350
Pongrácz Desiderius		R1 100
Pongrácz Brut		R380
Pongrácz Brut Rosé		R380
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial		R1 450
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé		R1 650
Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi Sec		R1 500
Moët & Chandon Ice		R1 600
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	R350	R1 650
Veuve Clicquot Rich		R1 800
Veuve Clicquot Rosé		R1 850
Mumm Brut		R1 550
Mumm Brut Rosé		R1 700
Dom Perignon Blanc De Blanc		R4 800
Dom Perignon Rosé		R7 400

# WHITE

Cavalli White Knight Chenin Blanc	R45	R170
Protea Sauvignon Blanc	R38	R135
Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio		R150
Sophie Te'blanche Sauvignon Blanc	R55	R200
Constantia Glen Sauvignon Blanc		R270
Diemersdal Unwooded Chardonnay	R48	R180
Fleur Du Cap Unfiltered Chardonnay	R90	R270
Jordan Chameleon Chardonnay Sauvignon Blanc	R44	R160
Nederberg Winemaster Sauvignon Blanc Nederberg "The Young Airhawk"	R50	R170
wooded sauvigon blanc		R340

# ROSÉ

Cavalli Pink Pony Grenache Rosé	R55	R190
Boschendal Chardonnay / Pinot Noir Blush	R70	R250
The House Rosé Garden Spritzer	R45	R120
With Fitch & Leedes Pink Tonic		
Whispering Angel		R750
Delheim 1.5L Pinotage Rosé		R380

# RED

Protea Merlot	R45	R145
Diemersdal Pinotage		R230
Durbanville Hills Shiraz	R50	R180
Gaurdian Peak Cabernet Sauvignon		R200
Jordan Chameleon Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot	R50	R180
Nederburg 'The Motorcycle Marvel' Rhone Blend		R380

# & Veuve Clicquot

# **BOTTLE SERVICE**

# **VODKA**

Cîroc Ultra Premium Vodka	R1 300
Cîroc Pineapple   Apple   Mango	R1 300
Crystal Head	R1 700
Belvedere	R1 250
Ketel One	R1 000
Absolut Elyx	R1 300
Absolut Vodka	R750

#### GIN

Tangueray No. Ten	R1 250
Tanqueray	R700
Beefeater	R750
Hendrick's	R1 200
Whitley Neil Purple   Black	R900

## RUM

Havana Añejo 7 Años	R750
Havana Añejo 3 Años	R650
Havana Club Añejo Especial	R650
Ron Zacapa	R130
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	R700

# **TEQUILA**

Don Julio Reposado	R1 45
Olmeca Altos	R750
Patrón Silver	R1 55
Avion Reparado Teguila	R1 45

# WHISKY, BOURBON & COGNAC

Hennessy Cognac VS	R1 150
Hennessy Cognac VSOP	R1 850
Bulleit Bourbon	R1 000
Jameson Select Reserve	R1 100
Jameson 12 y/o	R1 200
Bunnahabain Islay Single Malt	R1 800
Bunnahabain 18 y/o	R2 400
Jack Daniels Single Barre	R1 300
The Glenlivet 15 y/o	R1 200
Glenmorangie 10 y/o	R1 500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	R1 850
Johnnie Walker Double Black	R1 200
Lagavulin 16 y/o	R2 800
Talisker 16 y/o	R1 800

**ABSOLUT.** 



CAMPS BAY | CAPE TOWN

37 Victoria Road, Camps Bay, Cape Town, South Africa
 021 438 8315/6444 and admin@cafecaprice.co.za

www.cafecaprice.co.za

Café Caprice Restaurant



Drink Responsibly.

Not for Sale to Persons Under the age of 18.

#### A WORD ON OUR COCKTAILS

Café Caprice is proud to bring you a selection of drinks curated by our own bartenders, that compliment our beautiful setting & allow for you to experience flavours that compliment our spectacular outlook.

### CAPRICE CLASSICS

<b>GRANADILLA LOLLY</b> Absolut Citron, fresh lemon & passion fruit on crushed ice, topped with Fitch & Leedes soda	R74	
THE BEACHCOMBER Havana Club Añejo 3 and 7 Años, Aperol, BOS Yuzu Green Tea, cranberry & elderflower	R78	
VINEYARD SPRITZER Tanqueray Gin, Martini Bianco, green grapes, basil, lime topped with Fitch & Leedes soda	R78	
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Havana Especial, strawberries & fraise syrup, blended smooth	R80	
MERMAID'S ELYXR Absolut Elyx , litchi, elderflower & fresh lime with seasonal edible flower	R84	
RIVIERA MAYA Olmeca Altos Reposado, freshly-pressed pineapple, lime & vanilla syrup served short on the rocks	R80	
ROCKSTAR MOJITO Absolut Vanilia, vanilla syrup, limes, mint, charged with Boschendal Brut MCC	R95	
TEA & G	R80	

#### SCENT OF SUMMER

and grapefruit with cinnamon

#### THE GLOBAL TREND FOR SUMMER 2018:

Premium spirits paired with fresh fruit or florals and hint of spice

Tanqueray gin, rooibos honey reduction, fresh strawberries

STRAWBERRY BLONDE Olmeca Altos Blanca, muddled strawberries with basil and cracked pepper	R85
PLAYA LOS FLAMENTOS Havana Añejo 7 Años, ginger, elderflower	R7:
ADMIRE THE SUN	R68

ADMIRE THE SUN

Havana Añejo 7 Años, fresh grapefruit, vanilla syrup
and Amareno Cherry

HENNESSEY SOURS	
Hennessey VSOP, fresh orange, Angosturo orange bitters,	
vanilla syrup and cellulose	

#### A WORLD CLASS EXPERIENCE

World class has been transforming cocktail culture around the globe since 2009, with approximately 15'000 bartenders that have been inspired & educated in the craft of mixology. Today, world class includes luxury outlets from 50 counties. We are one of a select few outlets that form part of the prestigious world class cocktail competition, and so we have shared some of our best creations based on our contributions towards the mixology fraternity.

SMOKED SUNSET ► ◄ Don Julio, Aperol, Martini Rosso with Liquid smoke and Orange zest	R10
TRAPPERS-PARADISE → ► ◀ — Bulleit Bourbon, Martini Rosso, caramel syrup with fresh apples and limes muddled with ginger	R11!
THE BIKINI BOTTOM →►◄←  Cîroc pineapple, angustora orange bitters, pear syrup muddled with fresh limes, pineapples and basil	R12

# **COCKTAIL OF THE MOMENT**

Tanqueray 10, cloudy apple juice, ginger, lime and rosemary

Our bartenders are consistently creating new combinations to ensure we are keeping up with current trends, and helping keep the creative juices flowing!

# AND THEN, THE CLASSICS

Ask your waitron or bartender to make you something for old times' sake to jog your memory, here are some of our favorites:

Mojito (with Berries)
Bloody Mary
Kir Royale
Pimm's Cocktail
Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Caipirinha
Long Island Ice Tea
Martini
Dalquiri
Negroni
Whiskey Sours

R125

THE ORCHARD -►-

and topped with Fitch & Leedes Tonic

# NON ALCOHOLIC

CRANBERRY SOURS Cranberry juice with fresh limes & lemon juice	R32
ASIA DE CUBA Fresh lime, ginger, mint, pineapple & vanilla, shaken over crushed ice	R36
ICE BREAKER Bos YUZU Green tea, fresh ginger, lemon & apple juice	R42
LEMON TWIST Fresh lemon slices and mint, topped with Fitch & Leedes lemonade	R32

# BEER & CIDER

Corona
Corona Bucket Special
Stella Artois
Castle Lite Draught
Castle Lite
Castle
Black Label
Flying Fish
Helneken
Newlands Spring Passionate Blond
Newlands Spring Tribute Lager
Jack Black Keller Pils
Hunters Dry
Savanna Dry, Light or Loco
Beck's non-alcoholic

R110

#### **COLD BEVERAGES**

Fitch & Leedes Bespoke Mixers
Mountain Falls Mineral Water
Vita Coco Cocomut Water
Bos YUZU Green or Peach Iced Tea
Appletiser or Grapetiser
Classic Milkshakes
Fruit Juices
Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Red Edition
Red Bull Blue Edition
Red Bull Yellow Edition





